
Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total  Ecarts 1ier / Préced.Doss. Cat/S.
VIN'SCENE en Bourbonnais Individuels

Sexe Cat.

27 Septembre 2009

1 SEM EAMYA 1 1 2:48:05148AMIOT Antoine
2 SEM CLERMONT TRIATHLON 2 2 0:29:10  0:29:10 3:17:15187DAGUIN Fabien
3 SEM 25 AUDINCOURT 3 3 0:31:29  0:02:19 3:19:34156CHALANDON Pierre
4 V1 M EAMYA 4 1 0:31:40  0:00:11 3:19:45195ZAGHET Thierry
5 V1 M RC VICHY 5 2 0:33:19  0:01:39 3:21:24163MARSURA Philippe
6 V1 M UCC V 6 3 0:37:21  0:04:02 3:25:26173BOUILLON Patrice
7 V2 M EAMYA 7 1 0:41:48  0:04:27 3:29:53139FETAUD Didier
8 SEM 73 CHAMBERY 8 4 0:42:08  0:00:20 3:30:13178MORANDINI Yvon
9 SEM RC VICHY 9 5 0:42:14  0:00:06 3:30:19164MARTIN David
10 SEM RC VICHY 10 6 0:47:11  0:04:57 3:35:16160MESPLES Fabrice
11 SEM 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 11 7 0:47:12  0:00:01 3:35:17123BUISSONNIERE Dominique
12 V1 M 63 THIERS 12 4 0:50:21  0:03:09 3:38:26197DUNAUD Jean Michel
13 V1 M *RUNNING-SHOP- CLERMONT 13 5 0:52:03  0:01:42 3:40:08191CHERION Joel
14 SEM 03 CHEMILLY 14 8 0:53:47  0:01:44 3:41:52103BAYON Pascal
15 SEM EAMYA 15 9 0:54:04  0:00:17 3:42:09207LUCHEZ Benoit
16 SEM UCC V 16 10 0:54:18  0:00:14 3:42:23174MARIE Jerome

FERREIRA Maria V1F  3:42:29 USPCA17 1 1 0:54:24  0:00:06135
18 SEM 03 BROUT VERNET 17 11 0:54:42  0:00:18 3:42:47184CHARGROS Eric
19 V1 M BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON18 6 0:57:06  0:02:24 3:45:11199LAFAURE Jacques
20 V1 M 03 CHEMILLY 19 7 0:58:07  0:01:01 3:46:12206LAPIERRE Mickael
21 SEM LICENCE ATHLETISME 20 12 0:58:41  0:00:34 3:46:46168JONGET Benjamin
22 V2 M RC VICHY 21 2 0:59:48  0:01:07 3:47:53165BACHELERIE Claude
23 V2 M EAMYA 22 3 1:03:01  0:03:13 3:51:06118FORICHON Jean Pierre
24 V1 M 03 YZEURE 23 8 1:08:37  0:05:36 3:56:42129FEVRE Philippe
25 V1 M 03 CHANTELLE 24 9 1:08:47  0:00:10 3:56:52154DUPUIS Denis
26 SEM UCC V 25 13 1:09:06  0:00:19 3:57:11176ANTIGA Fabrice

DUNAUD Nathalie V1F  3:58:13 63 THIERS27 2 2 1:10:08  0:01:02167
28 V1 M *ASIBM LYON 26 10 1:11:10  0:01:02 3:59:15192REURE Jean-Marc
29 SEM 03 LAPALISSE 27 14 1:13:18  0:02:08 4:01:23193GENESTE Frederic
30 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 28 4 1:13:21  0:00:03 4:01:26190LINDRON Gaston
31 V1 M 03 YZEURE 29 11 1:14:39  0:01:18 4:02:44104LINVAL Philippe
32 V1 M 03 MOULINS 30 12 1:16:19  0:01:40 4:04:24127PERRIER Patrick
33 V1 M TRI MAY 31 13 1:17:35  0:01:16 4:05:40121CAPRON Matthieu
34 SEM 03 YZEURE 32 15 1:19:47  0:02:12 4:07:52122KARINTHI Francois
35 V1 M 03 MONETAY SUR ALLIER 33 14 1:19:48  0:00:01 4:07:53136ROUX Thierry
36 SEM CS COSNE D'ALLIER 34 16 1:21:24  0:01:36 4:09:29107DELGADO Noel
37 SEM 03 YZEURE 35 17 1:21:30  0:00:06 4:09:35130COUILLEBEAU David
38 SEM 42 CHANGY 36 18 1:22:46  0:01:16 4:10:51106GADET Christophe
39 V1 M FSGT 58 37 15 1:23:17  0:00:31 4:11:22144VACHER Alain
40 V1 M 03 AVERMES 38 16 1:24:04  0:00:47 4:12:09115PREAUDAT Thierry
41 SEM 03 MOULINS 39 19 1:24:19  0:00:15 4:12:24189DAGOIS Eric
42 V2 M 03 TRONGET 40 5 1:25:52  0:01:33 4:13:57170PERROT Abel
43 V2 M 03 SAULZET 41 6 1:27:51  0:01:59 4:15:56137HUMBERT Jean Francois
44 SEM UCC V 42 20 1:29:02  0:01:11 4:17:07175PERARD Guillaume
45 SEM 03 YZEURE 43 21 1:29:05  0:00:03 4:17:10142BELIEN Martial
46 V1 M FSGT  58 44 17 1:29:31  0:00:26 4:17:36145MARCHAND Laurent
47 V1 M UCC V 45 18 1:29:35  0:00:04 4:17:40177HAUW Eric
48 ESM 03 GANNAT 46 5 1:29:56  0:00:21 4:18:01132CHANNET Geraud
49 SEM FSGT 58 47 22 1:31:22  0:01:26 4:19:27143VERNE Christophe
50 SEM TRI MAY 48 23 1:31:31  0:00:09 4:19:36101GRILHAULT DES FONTAI Nicolas
51 V1 M 03 YZEURE 49 19 1:31:39  0:00:08 4:19:44182REVERET Manuel
52 V1 M 03 MOULINS 50 20 1:34:02  0:02:23 4:22:07112TERRANOVA Philippe
53 V1 M 58 LA MACHINE 51 21 1:34:31  0:00:29 4:22:36151DUCLOUX Philippe

GOIGOUX Frederique V1F  4:27:17 03 TOULON SUR ALLIER54 3 3 1:39:12  0:04:41171
55 V2 M 03 AVERMES 52 7 1:39:13  0:00:01 4:27:18169FONDARD Raymond
56 V2 M RC VICHY 53 8 1:39:25  0:00:12 4:27:30157LEDUC Joel

BERGEAL PINLET Sophie V1F  4:27:32 RC VICHY57 4 4 1:39:27  0:00:02158
58 V1 M RC VICHY 54 22 1:39:31  0:00:04 4:27:36162DELRIEU Philippe
59 SEM 41 BLOIS 55 24 1:40:35  0:01:04 4:28:40186BESNARD Tony
60 V2 M 03 GANNAT 56 9 1:40:46  0:00:11 4:28:51133CHANNET Alain
61 SEM 03 MOULINS 57 25 1:42:26  0:01:40 4:30:31117LEBON Jerome
62 V2 M 03 LUSIGNY 58 10 1:43:22  0:00:56 4:31:27198NICOLAS Yves
63 V2 M 63 BEAUMONT 59 11 1:44:44  0:01:22 4:32:49196MARTIN Paul
64 V2 M 03 CUSSET 60 12 1:47:06  0:02:22 4:35:11155DEJEAN Christian
65 SEM EACC DOMPIERRE 61 26 1:48:01  0:00:55 4:36:06172PAGNON Patrice
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66 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 62 23 1:49:27  0:01:26 4:37:32150GACON Philippe
VEYRAND Brigitte V1F  4:38:26 07 SECHERAS67 5 5 1:50:21  0:00:54126

68 V1 M 03 COSNE D ALLIER 63 24 1:51:30  0:01:09 4:39:35183CHAUMEILLE Michel
69 SEM 31 TOULOUSE 64 27 1:54:20  0:02:50 4:42:25181THUAYRE Yvan
70 SEM EACCD ASD 65 28 1:54:41  0:00:21 4:42:46180PERICHON Marc
71 V1 M 63 ENTRAIGUES 66 25 1:54:54  0:00:13 4:42:59124DESMET Patrick

RAYNAUD Chantal V1F  4:43:51 RC VICHY72 6 6 1:55:46  0:00:52161
73 V1 M COUREURS DES VIGNES 67 26 1:57:11  0:01:25 4:45:16119LEPERCQ Frederic
74 V1 M 03 JALIGNY SUR BESBRE 68 27 1:59:05  0:01:54 4:47:10140PIERRE Jean Philippe
75 V2 M FSGT 58 69 13 2:01:58  0:02:53 4:50:03146GOURY Jean Pierre

MARTINEZ Nathalie V1F  4:54:21 COUREURS DES VIGNES76 7 7 2:06:16  0:04:18120
77 V2 M ATHLETISME 70 14 2:09:56  0:03:40 4:58:01185SCHLEPP Patrick
78 V1 M VICHY TRIATHLON 71 28 2:16:07  0:06:11 5:04:12131ROUAISNEL Philippe
79 V2 M PASS RUNNING 72 15 2:16:08  0:00:01 5:04:13125CHALMET Michel
80 V2 M 03 MONTMARAULT 73 16 2:16:13  0:00:05 5:04:18105PRENEY Michel
81 V1 M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 74 29 2:19:08  0:02:55 5:07:13194RENON Jean Yves
82 V2 M 03 NEUVY 75 17 2:19:34  0:00:26 5:07:39147LEFEBVRE Michel
83 V2 M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 76 18 2:22:18  0:02:44 5:10:23166MAITRE Alain

BIDAUT Veronique V1F  5:17:29 COUREURS DES VIGNES84 8 8 2:29:24  0:07:06111
85 V2 M RC VICHY 77 19 2:30:36  0:01:12 5:18:41159LEMEUNIER Jean Pierre
86 SEM 03 COMMENTRY 78 29 2:30:42  0:00:06 5:18:47188LINDRON Fabrice

FAYOL Christiane V2F  5:22:55 COUREURS DES VIGNES87 9 1 2:34:50  0:04:08109
88 SEM 03 SEUILLET 79 30 2:39:59  0:05:09 5:28:04102FRADET Frédéric
89 V3 M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 80 1 2:40:58  0:00:59 5:29:03110MACHURET Roland
90 SEM 03 ST MENOUX 81 31 2:46:19  0:05:21 5:34:24141BAUDRAND David
91 V3 M 03 BRESSOLLES 82 2 2:53:38  0:07:19 5:41:43108BRETEAU Bernard
92 V1 M 03 MOULINS 83 30 2:53:40  0:00:02 5:41:45113RAMILLIEN Gilles

MARTIN Laurence V1F  5:49:32 63 CLERMONT FERRAND93 10 9 3:01:27  0:07:47153
94 V2 M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 84 20 3:01:29  0:00:02 5:49:34152BRUN Marc
95 V2 M 03 MOULINS 85 21 3:02:41  0:01:12 5:50:46128MARY Luc
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